HALLIBURTON

Halliburton Energy Services, Inc.

SALES ORDER

December 17, 2010

NOBLE LAZY D ZN 03-15HZ WELD

Rocky Mountains BD

Net 20 days from Invoice date

Discount

548.35-

932.01-

8,368.76-

6,542.65-

7,049.33-

Sales Order Number: 7842738 Sales Order Date:
SOLD TO: Rig Namae:
NOBLE ENERGY INC E-BUSINESS Well/Rlg Name:
DO NOT MAIL-100 GLENBOROUGH DR Company Coda: 1100
HOUSTON TX 77087-3610 Customer P.O. No.: NA
Usa Shipping Point: Brighton, CO, USA
Sales Office:
Wall Type: Gas
SHIP TG: Well Category: Wildcat
NOBLE LAZY D ZN 03'15HZ,WELD Service Location: 0201
LAZY D ZN 03-15HZ Payment Terms:
$3 T1IN RB6W Ticket Type: Services
GREELEY CO BO631 Order Type: Z0OH
USA
e e ——————————————
Bazs Unkt Gross Nat
Materlat Dascription aTy UOM| Amount Amount Amount
7522 CMT INTERMEDIATE CASING BOM 1.00| JOB
/ IPO15
2 MILEAGE FOR CEMENTING CREW,ZI 140.000 3.76 806.40
000-119
Number of Units 1 unit
1 ZI-MILEAGE FROM NEAREST HES 140.000 9.79 1,370.60
o00-117
Number of Units 1 unit
16091 ZI - PUMPING CHARGE 1.000 12,30¢7.00 12,307.00
001016
DEPTH 9,222
FEET/METERS (FT/M) FT
76400 ZI MILEAGE,CMT MTLS DEL/RET 70.000 3,35 9,621.54
S6-306 / MILEAGE CMTG MTLS
DEL/RET PER/TON MLMIN
NUMBER OF TONS 41.03 ton
3965 HANDLE&DUMP SVC CHRG, 2,049.000 | CF 5.49 11,249.01
500-207
NUMBER OF EACH 1 each
132 PORT. DAS W/CEMWIN:ACQUIRE 1.000| JOB 1,649.00 1,649.00

1,121.32-

Amount

258,05

438.59

3,938.24

3,078.89

3,599.68

527.68
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HALLIBURTON

Haltiburton Energy Services, Inc.

Sales Order Number: 7842738

Sales Order Date:

December 17, 2010

Materlal

139

k4

74038

372867

806954

86955

Deascription
045050
NUMBER OF DAYS

ADC (AUTO DENSITY CTRL) SYS,
46050
NUMBER CF UNITS

R/A DENSOMETER W/CHART
019-500
NUMBER OF UNITS

71 PLUG CONTAINER RENTAL-1ST
DAYS OR FRACTION (MINI)

ZI QUICK LATCH ATTACHMENT
019251

SIZE IN INCHES/MILLIMETER
INCHES/MILLIMETERS (IN/MM)

ENVIRONMENTAIL CHARGE,/JOB,Z1
000-150

IRON SAFETY INSPECTION
SURCHARGE /JOB ZI
000-151

Cmt PSL - DOT Vehicle Charge,
CMT

Cmt PSL - DOT Vehicke

Charge, CMT

Z1 FUEL SURCHG-CARS/PICKUPS <1
1/2TON

FUEL SURCHG-CARS/PICKUPS <1
1/ZTON/PER/MI

Number of Unis

ZI FUEL SURCHG-HEAVY TRKS >1
1/2 TON

FUEL SURCHG-HEAYY TRKS >}

172 TON/PER MI

Number of Units

1.000

1.000

L.000

1.000

7.000

1.G00

1.000

7.000

70.000

70,000

Days

JOB

each

JOB

each

EA
Days

JoB

IOB

JOB

EA

MI

unit

MI

unit

1,322.00

Unit

Amount

2,275.00

1,285.00

491.00

83.00

241.00

2,275.00

1,285.00

1,322.00

491.00

134,00

83.00

1,687.00

Discount

1,547.00-

873.80-

898.96-

333.88-

Neat
Amount

728.00

411.20

423.04

157.12

134,00

83.00

1,687.00
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HALLIBURTON

Halliburton Energy Services, Inc.

Sales Order Number: 7842738 Sales Order Date: December 17, 2010
Unit
Material Dascription Amount Discount
87605 Z1 FUEL SURCHG-CMT & CMT 70.000{ MI
ADDITIVES
FUEL SURCHG-CMT & CMT
ADDITIVES/PER TNM
NUMBER OF TONS 41.03 ton
483826 TUNED SPACER HI 50.040| BBL 293.00 14,650.00 9,962.00- 4,688.00
SBM, CMT, Tuned Spacer 11f
100003680 | BARITE 45.000( SK 31.407 1,398.15 950.74- 447,41
452979 EXPANDACEM (TM) SYSTEM 490.060 SK 142.75 5,709 .86 3,882.70- 1,827.16
452984 TUNED LIGHT (TM) SYSTEM T00.000 SK 327.64 229,349.79 155,957.86- 73,391.93
SALES ORDER AMOUNT 295,388,365/ 199,569.36- 95,818.99
SALES ORDER TOTAL 295,388.35( 199,569.36- 95,818.99
Sales Tax - State 2,523.96
98,342.95
US Dollars
Total Welght: 81.,820.13 LB
ENVOICE INSTRUCTIONS:
A v bt
Operator Namae: Hafliburton Approval: X gi“jg} i \ ! XQHS I j
Customer Agent: Customer Signature: X .
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HALLIBURTON

Field Ticket

|F.'.-u Ticket Number TB42738
—r——

rLFENRL]

NOBLE ENERGY PROD INC EBUSINESS
DO NOT MALL-804 GRAND AVENUE
PLATTEVILLE. CO BOEST

LZI
NOBLE LAZY D IN 03-15HZ WELD
LAZY O ZMN 03-15HZ

52 T1IN RBW
IGREELEY, CO B0631

Job Name:

Ordar Type:

Wall Nama:
Company Code:
Customer PO No.:
Shipping Podnt:
Sales Office:

Well Type:

Waill Category:

Lazy D
Sirmaming Order (Z20H)
Lazy D IN 03-15HZ
1100

A

Brighton, CO, USA
Rociky Mountans BD

Gas
Wildeat

Field Ticker Date: Friday, Decembor 1 7. 2010 ]

M st

Dascriplion

LAOa

Easa Al

Uit Aami

Gross Amount

Mol Aot

7522

16091

76400

3965

132

139

114

74038

90

CMT INTERMEDIATE CASING BOM

MILEAGE FOR CEMENTING CREW.Z!
Number of Units

ZI-MILEAGE FROM NEAREST HES BASE/UNIT
MNumber of Units

ZI - PUMPING CHARGE
DEPTH
FEETMETERS (FT/M)

ZI MILEAGE,CMT MTLS DEL/RET MIN
NUMBER OF TONS

HANDLE&DUMP SVC CHRG, CMT&ADDITIVES,Z
NUMBER OF EACH

PORT. DAS W/CEMWINACQUIRE W/HES, ZI
NUMBER OF DAYS

ADC (AUTO DENSITY CTRL) 5Y5./JOB 21
NUMBER OF UNITS

R/A DENSOMETER W/CHART RECCRDER,/JOB 4
NUMBER GF UNITS

Zi PLUG CONTAINER RENTAL-1ST DAY
DAYS OR FRACTION (MINT)

Z) QUICK LATCH ATTACHMENT
SIZE IN INCHES/MILLIMETER
INCHESMILLIMETERS {INMM)

Figdd Ticket Numbar: TB42738

9222

70
41.03

2049

JoB

Ml

Ml

Mi

CF

JOB

JOB

JOB

JOB

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.322.00

0.00

9.79

12,307.00

5.49

1.649.00

2,275.00

1,285.00

0.00

491.00

Q.00

506.40

1,370.60

12,307.00

0.621.54

11,245.01

1,649.00

2,275.00

1,2685.00

1,322.00

451.00

68%

88%

68%

68%

68%

68%

631

68%

680/0

683

258.05

438.59

3,938.24

3,078.89

3,599.68

527.68

728.00

411,20

423.04

157.12

Fiefd Ticket Date: Friday, December 17, 2010
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HALLIBURTOMN

Field Ticket

If ivlid Ticket Number: TE42738 Field Ticket Daie:

2.
NOBLE ENERGY PROD INC EBUSINESS
O NOT MAIL-804 GRAND AVENLUE
LATTEVILLE. CO 80651

IOBLE LAZY D ZN 03-13HZ WELD
ALY O IM (3-15HE

FLFARRL
23 T1IN REEW
JGREELEY. CO BD&IY

Fridl!. Decamber 17, 2010 !

Job Mame:
Order Type:

Will Nama

Company Coda:
Customer PO No.:
Shipping Point:
Sales Office:

Well Type:

Well Category:

Lazy D

Streamiine Order (ZOH)
Lazy D ZN 03-15HF

NA

Bnghtan, CO, LISA
Rochky Mountans 8D
Gis

Wilacat

Dhirscr bt Wb &rmi Gross Amdound Dencoeundd Mot Asmguind

7 | ENVIRDONMENTAL CHARGE /JO8 71 JOB 0.0C 134.00 134.00 134.00

8 N IRON SAFETY INSPECTION SURCHARGE /J0B 2 1 JOB 0.00 83.00 £3.00 83.00

372867 | Cent PSL - DOT Vehicle Charge, CMT ) EA 0.00 241.00 +B8T.00 1,687.00

86954 | 21 FUEL SURCHG-CARS PICKUPS<1 12TON Fit M 0.00 0.00 .00
Number af Linds

86955 |l FUEL SURCHG-HEAVY TRES =1 177 TON [i7] Ml 0.00 0.00 0.00
MNurnber of Lindts

87605 | 21 FUEL SURCHG-CMT & CMT ADDITIVES 70 Wt HEY o 0.00 0.00

NUMBER DF TONS 03

483826 | TUMNED SPACER I 50 BEL 0,00 243.00 14,650 .00 Ga% 4,688.00

100003680 | BARITE a8 5K 0.0 31.07 1.288.15 BA% 447 .41

452975 | EXPANDACEM (TM) SYSTEM 40 L 5,700.58 BE.% 1.827.16

452084 § TUNED LIGHT (TM) SYSTEM 100 8K 129.348.79 88" 73,391.93

Halliburton Rep: JUAN SALDIVAR Totals UsD 295,388.35 | 199.569.36 95.818.95 ]

Customer Agsnt:

JW.IRWIN

Halliburton Approval

Fiaid Tickef Nurmber: TB42738

Field Ticket Date: Friday, December 17, 2010
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HALLIBURTON
Field Ticker

|: it Ticket Number; THAZTIE Field Ticket Date: Friday, December 17, 2010 |

NOBLE ENERGY PROD INC EBUSINESS Job Name; Lazy O
D0 NOT MAIL-804 GRAND AVENLUE Order Type: Streamime Drder (Z0H)
PLATTEVILLE. CD BOES1 Wall Name Lazy D ZN 03-15HZ
Company Code: 1100
Customer PO No: MA
Shipping Poaint: Brighion. CO, LISA
o 1L, Sates Office. Rocky Mountiins BD
NOBLE LAY D ZN 03-15HZ WELD Well Type: Gas
LATY D IN 03-15HZ Well Categrory. Wideat
A2
S2 T1'N REEW
IGREELEY, CO 80837

Materal Duscription Ty Bawy Ami Uit Asnd Gross Amdunt EH s il Psf Aot

THIS OUTPUT DOES NOT INCLAIDE TAXES. APPLICABLE SALES TAX WILL BE BILLED ON THE FINAL INVOICE.
CUSTCMER HEREBY ACKN EDGES RECEIPT OF THE MATERIALS AND SERVICES DESCRIBED ABOVE AND ON THE ATTACHED DOCUMENTS.

/3 FIELD TICKET TOTAL: USD 95,818.99

ustomer Signature \./

as our HSE performance satisfactory? Y or N Were you satisfied with cur Equipment? Y or N Were you satisfied with our people? Y or N
{Heafth, Safety, Environment}
Comments
Dict we provide job DVA above our normal service today? Y or N Hours: Other: Customer Initiais:

Please provide details:

Customer Information Only ]
AFE/Project Number

Lease/Well Number

Operation Category

Noble Remit-To Dept

N DRILLNG
Wp  Sjo
VYD conlh

THEY O
rmcowmm
A A
oY 24h. 1% A
TR D KD

MO LEVELAPOROW | DATE

WAIL TO HOMLE ENERGY 1H0

DEMVER, CO #0202
O INVOICE WILL BE PAID WAL
ATTACHED SIGNED FIELD LORETS

Field Ticket Number: TB42T38 Fraid Ticket Date: Friday, December 17, 2010
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